Part # Pipe Size
(in)
Diameter
(in)
Length (in) Bolts/
Set
Weight
(lbs)
Capacity
@ 50%
Submersion
4440600F92602 6 24 42 6 65 215
4440800F92602 8 24 42 6 65 204
4441000F92602 10 32 36 6 81 315
4441200F92602 12 32 40 8 88 330
4441400F92602 14 32 45 8 99 355
4441600F92602 16 45 45 8 160 745
4441800F92602 18 45 45 8 165 765
4442000F92602 20 46.5 45 8 187 820
4442200F92602 22 46.5 45 8 187 804
4442400F92602 24 48 45 8 193 825
Industrial Floats & Pontoons
barrplastics.com 1.800.665.4499
Nautilus Pipe Floats
 The Nautilus family of floats can be used foam filled or
unfoamed for specific applications. Tapered nose design
reduces drag on float while the tongue and groove profile
locks  the assembly together. The top ribs allow floats to be
stacked for storage or shipment.